¢ @ ) Department:
) Trade, Industry and Competition

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

PEB Supplemetary Examination Results. December 2022

SIN SA Patent Llélt\:\f & Practice
389 F

403 DNW

446 F

454 P

471 P

475 F

LEGEND

A - 75% and over

B-60% -74%

C-50%-59%

P - Passed

F - Failed

S - Supplementary Examination Awarded

AG - Aegrotat Examination Awarded

V- Interpretation of Drawings Successfully attended

DNW - Did not write

X - Results outstanding

o/s - Contact Secretariat




