

PEB Supplemetary Examination Results. December 2022	
S/N	1(b) SA Patent Law & Practice
389	F
403	DNW
446	F
454	Р
471	Р
475	F
LEGEND	
A - 75% and over	
B - 60% - 74%	
C - 50% - 59%	
P - Passed	
F - Failed	
S - Supplementary Examination Awarded	
AG - Aegrotat Examination Awarded	
- Interpretation of Drawings Successfully attended	
DNW - Did not write	
X - Results outstanding	
o/s - Contact Secretariat	